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114200 - 114500 738.29 30826.87 0 13000

11+500 - 114950 112510.71 2320.67 27350 0

114950 - 12+500 0 175098.16 0 78531

124600 - 14+600 40354 13402 40354 13402
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Start Sta: 11+200 SR : .
End Sta: 11+500 14:500 J1 11:+200 glRAN § g Ma{hont el
Station Cut Area | CutVolume | Fill Area Fill Volume | Cum. Cut Vol. | Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sg.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
11+200.00 31.74 239.31 0.73 95.17 0.00 0.00
11+212.50 38.62 439.75 0.08 5.03 439.75 5.03
11+225.00 4.57 269.96 3.56 22.73 709.71 27.76
11+237.50 0 28.58 22.2 160.99 738.29 188.75
11+250.00 0 0 55.37 484.82 738.29 673.57
11+262.50 0 0 76.72 825.6 738.29 1,499.17
11+275.00 0 0 88.58 1,033.15 738.29 2,532.32
11+287.50 0 0 99.57 1,175.97 738.29 3,708.29
11+300.00 0 0 106.08 1,285.33 738.29 4,993.62
11+312.50 0 0 112.95 1,368.96 738.29 6,362.58
11+325.00 0 0 132.07 1,531.40 738.29 7,893.98
11+337.50 0 0 143.57 1,722.76 738.29 9,616.74
11+350.00 0 0 157.83 1,883.74 738.29 11,500.48
11+362.50 0 0 161.34 1,994.77 738.29 13,495.25
11+375.00 0 0 165.7 2,043.98 738.29 15,539.23
11+387.50 0 0 158.46 2,025.98 738.29 17,565.21
11+400.00 0 0 150.04 1,928.13 738.29 19,493.34
11+412.50 0 0 145.26 1,845.63 738.29 21,338.97
11+425.00 0 0 129.56 1,717.62 738.29 23,056.59
11+437.50 0 0 124.65 1,588.82 738.29 24,645.41
11+450.00 0 0 117.28 1,512.04 738.29 26,157.45
11+462.50 0 0 107.46 1,404.60 738.29 27,562.05
11+475.00 0 0 96.92 1,277.38 738.29 28,839.43
11+487.50 0 0 79.84 1,104.76 738.29 29,944.19
11+500.00 0 0 61.39 882.68 738.29 30,826.87
gl pudiga = )L diga S udiga

e L e R R SHECTEE b 1y 1..“‘,.?

i wdds 5 J.-:j
- N - s
. *-——1’.4'}.‘-"_" ) i Al
Gl SLLTENY a1 38,

\.1‘}5\.&2 :_6:...'.‘1..,,-:,3 | whidnes ,I’ 5. i
oThenan t FOE e

Fin —




s 11+ ; ]
Ela?sstf e 114950 JI 114500 yo pUaill § paylly yioull colee
Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume |Cum, Cut Vol. |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
11+500.00 0 0 61.39 0 0 0
11+512.50 0 0 37.72 619.43 0 619.43
11+525.00 0 0 12.34 312.86 0 932.29
11+537.50 74.76 467.26 0 77.1 467.26 1,009.39
11+550.00 201.8 1,728.50 0 0 2,195.75 1,009.39
11+562.50 316.53 3,239.54 0 0 5,435.30 1,009.39
11-+575.00 367.9 4.277.71 0 0 9,713.00 1,009.39
11+587.50 428.1 4,975.04 0 0 14,688.05 1,009.39
11-+600.00 489.06 5,732.26 0 0 20,420.31 1,009.39
11+612.50 522.1 6,319.72 0 0 26,740.03 1,009.39
11+625.00 493.95 6,350.32 0 0 33,090.35 1,009.39
11+637.50 463.32 5,982.98 0 0 39,073.33 1,009.39
11+650.00 477.6 5,880.74 0 0 44,954.06 1,009.39
11+662.50 463.01 5,878.81 0 0 50,832.87 1,009.39
11+675.00 449.38 5,702.43 0 0 56,535.30 1,009.39
11+687.50 445.32 5,591.87 0 0 62,127.17 1,009.39
11+700.00 411.84 5,357.25 0 0 67,484.41 1,009.39
11+712.50 386.44 4,989.20 0 0 72,473.61 1,009.39
11+725.00 331.19 4,485.19 0 0 76,958.80 1,009.39
11+737.50 261.6 3,704.93 0 0 80,663.73 1,009.39
11+750.00 218.38 2,999.88 0 0 83,663.61 1,009.39
11+762.50 210.3 2,679.27 0 0 86,342.88 1,009.39
11+775.00 189.6 2,499.39 0 0 88,842.27 1,009.39
11+787.50 235.88 2,659.27 0 0 91,501.55 1,009.39
11+800.00 314.93 3,442.56 0 0 94,944.11 1,009.39
114812.50 289.58 3,778.17 0 0 08,722.28 1,009.39
11+825.00 242,77 3,327.13 0 0 102,049.41 1,009.39
11+837.50 215.72 2,865.51 0 0 104,914.92 1,009.39
11+850.00 164.74 2,377.87 0 0 107,292.79 1,009.39
11+862.50 101.43 1,663.55 0 0 108,956.34 1,009.39
11+875.00 46.95 927.36 0 0 109,883.70 1,009,39
11+887.50 1.99 305.87 19.11 119.45 110,189.57 1,128.84
11+900.00 9.91 74.36 3.43 140.87 110,263.93 1,269.71
11+912.50 84.24 588.45 0 21.42 110,852.38 1,291.13
11+925.00 77.51 1,010.96 0 0 111,863.34 1,291.13
11+937.50 13.03 565.91 0.57 3.53 112,429.25 1,294.66
11+950.00 0 81.46 163.59 1,026.00 112,510.71 2,320.67
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Start Sta: 11+950.00 PN X
End Sta: 124500.00 1245100 G450 EURAN & pasll ot s
Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume |Cum. Cut Vol. | Cum. Fill Vol,
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
11+950.00 0 0 163.59 0 0 0
11+962.50 0 0 254.06 2,610.36 0 2,610.36
11+975.00 0 0 2754 3,309.11 0 5,919.47
11+987.50 0 0 290.95 3,539.67 0 9,459.14
12-+000.00 0 0 307.09 3,737.79 0 13,196.93
12+012.50 0 0 330.49 3,984.93 0 17,181.86
12+025.00 0 0 331.11 4,135.00 0 21,316.86
12-+037.50 0 0 350.95 4,262.88 0 25,579.73
12+050.00 0 0 360.12 4,444.24 0 30,023.97
12+062.50 0 0 370.82 4,568.39 0 34,592.36
12+075.00 0 0 379.32 4,688.33 0 39,280.69
12+087.50 0 0 384.85 4,776.00 0 44,056.70
12+100.00 0 0 390.33 4,844.84 0 48,901.53
12+112,50 0 0 397.04 4,921.05 0 53,822.59
12+125.00 0 0 401.57 4,991.33 0 58,813.91
12+137.50 0 0 405.34 5,043.19 0 63,857.11
12+150.00 0 0 407.24 5,078.59 0 68,935.69
12+162.50 0 0 407.66 5,093.08 0 74,028.77
12+175.00 0 0 410.37 5,112.67 0 79,141.43
12+187.50 0 0 409.8 5,126.05 0 84,267.49
12+200.00 0 0 410.69 5,128.03 0 89,395.52
12+212.50 0 0 412.89 5,147.36 0 94,542.88
12+225.00 0 0 414.2 5,169.34 0 99,712.21
12+237.50 0 0 414.29 5,178.09 0 104,890.30
12+250.00 0 0 411.11 5,158.77 0 110,049.07
124262.50 0 0 404.04 5,094.69 0 115,143.76
12+275.00 0 0 394.59 4,991.42 0 120,135.18
12+287.50 0 0 391.66 4,914.02 0 125,049.21
12+300.00 0 0 385.87 4,859.51 0 129,908.72
12+312.50 0 0 370.55 4,727.63 0 134,636.35
124325.00 0 0 345.89 4,4717.75 0 139,114.10
12+337.50 0 0 305.8 4,073.02 0 143,187.12
12+350.00 0 0 267.68 3,584.26 0 146,771.38
12+362.50 0 0 205.98 2,960.41 0 149,731.80
12+375.00 0 0 152.66 2,241.50 0 151,973.29
12+387.50 0 0 105.95 1,616.33 0 153,589.62
12+400.00 0 0 117.16 1,394.46 0 154,984.08
12+412.50 0 0 188.92 1,912.98 0 156,897.06
12+425.00 0 0 266.2 2,844.49 0 159,741.56
12+437.50 0 0 279.4 3,409.97 0 163,151.53
12+450.00 0 0 263.24 3,391.48 0 166,543.01
12+462.50 0 0 247.51 3,192.20 0 169,735.21
12+475.00 0 0 186.16 2,710.44 0 172,445.65
12+487.50 0 0 104.49 1,816.58 0 174,262.23
12+500.00 0 0 29.25 835.92 0 175,098.16
Aegll ptiga A peiga
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14+ 600 JI 124600 gUaill § zrlo 35 olusS Jla!

sl SilueS payll OleS
MAIN ROAD 35,796.00 10,806.00
RAMP 1 3,496.00 722
RAMP 2 1,062.00 1,874.00
TOTAL 40,354.00 13,402.00
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Start Sta: 12+600.00 .
End Sta: 14+600,00 Wiain road
Cut Cut Fill Fill Cum. Cut | Cum. Fill
Station Area |Volume | Area |Volume Vol. Vol.

(59.M.)| (Cu.M.) | (Sq.M.)| (Cu.M.) | (Cu.m.) (Cu.M.)
12+600.00 2.12 0 0 0 0 0
12+620.00 0 21.22 0.97 9.69 21.22 9.69
12+640.00 0 0 1.27 22.36 21.22 32.05
12+660.00 0 0 0.54 18.03 21.22 50.08
12+680.00 0 0 2.04 25.8 21.22 75.88
12+700.00 0 0 2.17 42.13 21.22 118.01
12+720.00 0 0 1.05 32.18 21.22 150.19
12+740.00 0 0 1.26 23.1 21.22 173.29
12+760.00 17.85 178.5 0 12.61 199.73 185.9
12+780.00 48.3 661.55 0 0 861.27 185.9
12+800.00 9 573 0 0 1,434.27 185.9
12+820.00 1.53 105.22 0.1 1.01 1,539.49 186.91
12+840.00 0 15.26 0.28 3.85 1,554.76 190.76
12+860.00 0 0 0.51 7.99 1,554.76 198.76
12+880.00 0 0 0.43 9.43 1,554.76 208.18
12+900.00 0 0 0.18 6.06 1,554.76 | 214.24
12+920.00 0 0 4.03 42.09 | 1,554.76 256.33
12+940.00 0 0 0.9 49.34 | 1,554.76 305.67
12+960.00 0 0 3.4 43.05 | 1,554.76 348.72
12+980.00 0 0 1:77 51.76 | 1,554.76 | 400.48
13+000.00 0 0 0.25 20.25 | 1,554.76 | 420.73
13+020.00 0 0 1.8 20.55 1,554.76 | 441.28
13+040.00 0 0 0.8 26.04 | 1,554.76 | 467.32
13+060.00 0 0 0.92 17.16 | 1,554.76 | 484.48
13+080.00 0 0 0.04 9.52 1,554.76 494
13+100.00 0 0 0.17 2.04 1,554.76 | 496.05
13+120.00 0 0 2.66 28.29 | 1,554.76 | 524.34
13+140.00 0.22 2.24 1.91 45.72 | 1,557.00 | 570.06
13+160.00 0.04 2.59 0.14 20.56 1,559.60 | 590.61
13+180.00 0 0.35 0.31 4.53 1,559.95 595.15
13+200.00 0 0 0.76 10.65 1,559.95 605.79
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Start Sta: 12+600.00 SFin road
End Sta: 14+600.00
Cut Cut Fill Fill Cum. Cut | Cum. Fill
Station Area |Volume | Area |Volume Vol. Vol.

(Sg.M.)| (Cu.M.) |(Sq.M.)|| (Cu.M.) | (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)

13+220.00 0 0 0.34 10.97 | 1,559.95 | 616.76
13+240.00 0 0 0.57 9.09 1,559.95 | 625.85
13+260.00 0 0 1.09 16.63 | 1,559.95 | 642.48
13+280.00 10.35 | 103.49 0 10.94 || 1,663.43 | 653.42
13+300.00 10.65 | 209.94 0 0 1,873.38 | 653.42
13+320.00 51.91 | 625.6 0 0 2,498.98 | 653.42
13+340.00 18.89 | 708.05 0 0 3,207.03 | 653.42
13+360.00 40.96 | 598.55 0 0 3,805.58 | 653.42
13+380.00 12.56 | 535.23 0 0 4,340.82 | 653.42
13+400.00 58.21 | 707.69 0 0 5,048.50 | 653.42
13+420.00 112.65 | 1,708.60 0 0 6,757.11 | 653.42
13+440.00 144.87 | 2,575.24 0 0 9,332.34 | 653.42
13+460.00 179.62 | 3,244.93 0 0 12,577.28 | 653.42
13+480.00 168.43 |3,480.49 0 0 16,057.77 | 653.42
13+500.00 52.3 |2,207.27 0 0 18,265.04 | 653.42
13+520.00 24,58 | 768.73 0 0 19,033.78 | 653.42
13+540.00 24.52 | 490.99 0 0 19,524.77 | 653.42
13+560.00 11.79 | 363.1 0 0 19,887.86 | 653.42
13+580.00 70.14 | 819.3 0 0 20,707.17 | 653.42
13+600.00 83.37 |1,535.13 0 0 22,242.30| 653.42
13+620.00 92.51 |1,758.78 0 0 24,001.08 | 653.42
13+640.00 86.24 |1,787.54 0 0 25,788.62 | 653.42
13+660.00 72.75 |1,589.94 0 0 27,378.56 | 653.42
13+680.00 93.76 ||1,665.08 0 0 29,043.64 | 653.42
13+700.00 83.67 |1,774.29 0 0 30,817.93| 653.42
13+720.00 75.5 |1,591.70 0 0 32,409.63 | 653.42
13+740.00 60.78 [1,362.75 0 0 33,772.38| 653.42
13+760.00 34.55 | 953.24 0 0 34,725.61 | 653.42
13+780.00 14.89 | 494.37 0 0 35,219.99 | 653.42
13+800.00 13.37 | 282.6 0 0 35,502.59 | 653.42
13+820.00 13.15 | 265.16 0 0 35,767.75 | 653.42
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gl pudigo

Start Sta: 12+600.00 K roai
End Sta: 14+600.00
Cut Cut Fill Fill Cum. Cut | Cum. Fill
Station Area |Volume | Area |Volume Vol. Vol.
(Sq.M.) | (Cu.M.) {(Sq.M.)| (Cu.M.) | (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
13+840.00 12.77 | 259.2 0 0 36,026.95 | 653.42
13+860.00 6 187.75 0 0 36,214.70 | 653.42
13+880.00 9.18 | 151.84 0 0 36,366.54 | 653.42
13+900.00 9.62 | 188.05 0 0 36,554.59 | 653.42
13+920.00 12.8 | 224.18 0 0 36,778.77 | 653.42
13+940.00 8.72 215.2 0 0 36,993.97 | 653.42
13+960.00 7.41 || 161.35 0 0 37,155.32 | 653.42
13+980.00 9.51 | 169.27 0 0 37,324.58 | 653.42
14+000.00 0.04 95.53 0 0 37,420.12 | 653.42
14+020.00 0.4 4.39 0.6 6.04 |37,424.51| 659.46
14+040.00 0 4.01 0.08 6.86 |[37,428.51| 666.33
14+060.00 0 0 3.71 37.9 |37,428.51| 704.23
14+080.00 0 0 0.21 39.17 | 37,428.51 | 743.39
14+100.00 0 0 5.27 54,74 |37,428.51|| 798.13
14+120.00 0 0 1.36 66.21 |37,428.51| 864.35
14+140.00 4.62 46.17 0.18 15.32 |37,474.68|| 879.67
14+160.00 4.41 90.27 0 1.76 |37,564.95| 881.43
14+180.00 0 44.1 2.43 24.35 | 35,796.00| 905.77
14+200.00 0 0 4.97 74.01 | 35,796.00] 979.78
14+220.00 0 0 4.79 97.58 | 35,796.00 | 1,077.37
14+240.00 0 0 14.32 | 191.08 || 35,796.00 | 1,268.45
14+260.00 0 0 19.22 | 335.37 | 35,796.00 | 1,603.83
14+280.00 0 0 27.29 | 465.08 | 35,796.00 | 2,068.91
14+300.00 0 0 28.99 | 562.76 | 35,796.00 || 2,631.67
14+320.00 0 0 26.7 | 556.92 | 35,796.00 | 3,188.59
14+340.00 0 0 28,71 | 554.13 | 35,796.00 | 3,742.71
14+360.00 0 0 27.03 | 557.41 | 35,796.00 | 4,300.12
14+380.00 0 0 26.35 | 533.82 || 35,796.00 | 4,833.94
14+400.00 0 0 27.14 | 534.95 | 35,796.00 | 5,368.89
14+420.00 0 0 41.54 | 686.84 | 35,796.00 | 6,055.73
14+440.00 0 0 42.99 | 845.31 | 35,796.00 | 6,901.05
S8l uige
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gl poigo

Start Sta: 12+600.00 Main road
End Sta: 14+600.00
Cut Cut Fill Fill Cum. Cut | Cum. Fill
Station Area |Volume | Area [Volume Vol. Vol.
(Sg.M.)| (Cu.M.) {(Sq.M.)| (Cu.M.) | (Cu.M.) | (Cu.M.)
14+460.00 0 0 27.84 | 708.29 | 35,796.00 | 7,609.33
14+480.00 0 0 26.07 | 539.12 | 35,796.00 | 8,148.45
14+500.00 0 0 26.39 | 524.67 || 35,796.00 | 8,673.11
14+520.00 0 0 30.16 | 565.57 || 35,796.00 | 9,238.69
14+540.00 0 0 31.55 | 617.13 | 35,796.00 | 9,855.82
14+560.00 0 0 28.83 | 603.76 || 35,796.00 |10,459.58
14+580.00 0 0 29.56 | 583.83 | 35,796.00 |11,043.41
14+600.00 0 0 23.55 | 531.03 | 35,796.00 | 10,806.00
;‘:EJ:H@"'L';?L:J{ e A8 pudige
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Start Sta: 0+000.00

Ramp 1
End Sta: 0+846.97

. Cut Area v;;:;ne Fill Area | " T Cum.Cut Vol. | Cum. Fill Val,

(Sq.M) | oMM | (sqny | Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
0-+000.00 8.28 0 0 0 0 0
0+020.00 6.07 143.5 0 0 1435 0
0+040.00 7 130.77 0 0 274.27 0
0-+060.00 7.49 144.91 0 0 419.19 0
0+080.00 2.20 97.82 0 0 517 0
0+100.00 0.64 29.29 0 0 546.3 0
0+120.00 0 6.36 0 0 552.65 0
0+140.00 0 0 0.07 0.7 552.65 0.7
0+160.00 0 0 4.05 41.17 552.65 41.88
0+180.00 0 0 6.34 103.86 552.65 145.74
0+200.00 0 0 1.82 82.2 552,65 227.93
0+220.00 34.72 348.32 0 18.39 900.97 246.32
0+240.00 70.08 1,048.01 0 0 1,948.97 246.32
0+260.00 32.61 1,026.87 0 0 2,075.84 246.32
0+280.00 4.46 370.73 1.37 13.69 3,346.57 260.01
0+300.00 0 44.63 0.96 23.33 3,391.20 283.33
0+320.00 0 0 3.43 43.97 3,391.20 327.3
0+340.00 0 0 1.37 48.05 3,391.20 37535
0+360.00 0 0 0 13.72 3,391.20 389.07
0+380.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.20 389.07
0+400.00 0 0 0.15 1.49 3,391.20 390.56
0+420.00 0 0 0.83 9.81 3,391.20 40037
0-+440.00 0 0 1.12 19.51 3,391.20 419.88
0+460.00 0 0 0.49 16.1 3,391.20 435.98
0+480.00 0.01 0.06 0.47 9.64 3,391.26 445.63
0+500.00 0 0.06 2.57 30.38 3,301.32 476.01
0+520.00 0 0 4.7 72.7 3,391.32 548.71
0-+540.00 0 0 0 47.04 3,391.32 595.76
0+560.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.32 595.76
0+580.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.32 595.76
0+600.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.32 595.76
0+620.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.32 595.76
0+640.00 0 0 0 0 3,391.32 595.76
0+660.00 0 0 0.25 2.49 3,391.32 508.24
0+680.00 0.02 0.19 1.25 15 3,391.51 613.24
0+700.00 0 0.19 4.12 52.45 3,391.69 665.7
0+720.00 2.61 25.05 0.23 423 3,416.74 708
0+740.00 0.53 30.09 0 2.36 3,446.83 710.36
0+760.00 0 5.04 0.21 2.1 3,496.00 712.46
0+780.00 0 0 0 2.1 3,496.00 722
0+800.00 0 0 0 0 3,496.00 722
0+820.00 0 0 0 0 3,496.00 722
0+840.00 0 0 0 0 3,496.00 722
0+846.97 0 0 0 0 3,496.00 722
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Start Sta: 0+000.00
Ramp 2
End Sta: 0+890.98

Sextion Cut Area | Cut Volume | Fill Area W:I::m Cum. Cut Vol. | Cum. Fill Vol.

(Sg.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) e — (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
0--000.00 13.6 0 0 0 0 0
0+020.00 7.22 208.18 0 0 208.18 0
0+040.00 5.3 125.14 0 0 333.32 0
0+060.00 7.95 132.49 0 0 465.8 0
0-+080.00 7.24 151.95 0 0 617.75 0
0+100.00 3.38 106.28 0 0 724.03 0
0+120.00 535 87.34 0 0 811.36 0
0+140.00 6.52 118.72 0 0 930.08 0
0+160.00 1.11 76.29 0 0 1,006.37 0
0+180.00 0 11.08 3.79 37.9 1,017.44 37.9
0+200.00 0 0 1.64 54.66 1,017.44 92.55
0+220.00 0 0 5.95 76.99 1,017.44 169.54
0+240.00 0 0 9.28 153.88 1,017.44 323.42
0+260.00 0 0 13.4 226.74 1,017.44 550,16
0-+280.00 0 0 0.09 134.87 1,017.44 685.03
0+300.00 0 0 0.09 1.84 1,017.44 686.87
0+320.00 0 0 0.73 8.24 1,017.44 695.11
0+340.00 0 0 0.58 13.07 1,017.44 708.18
0-+360.00 0 0 3.11 36.9 1,017.44 745.07
0+380.00 0 0 2.9 60.17 1,017.44 805.24
0+400,00 0 0 7.04 99.47 1,017.44 904.71
0+420.00 0 0 2.07 91.12 1,017.44 995,84
0+440.00 0 0 1.6 36.72 1,017.44 1,032.56
0+460.00 0 0 3.03 46.36 1,017.44 1,078.92
0+480.00 0 0 1.93 49.67 1,017.44 1,128.58
0-+500.00 0 0 1.58 35.12 1,017.44 1,163.70
0+520.00 0.01 0.1 0 15.78 1,017.55 1,179.48
0+-540.00 0 0.1 0 0 1,017.65 1,179.48
0+560.00 0 0 0 0 1,017.65 1,179.48
0+580.00 0 0.01 0 0 1,017.66 1,179.48
0+600.00 0 0.01 0 0 1,017.67 1,179.48
0--620.00 0 0.01 0 0 1,062.00 1,179.48
0+640.00 0 0 0.53 5.2 1,062.00 1,184.68
0+660.00 0 0 1.84 23.14 1,062.00 1,207.82
0+680.00 0 0 3.47 52.09 1,062.00 1,259.91
0+700.00 0 0 5.44 87.93 1,062.00 1,347.84
0+720.00 0 0 9.42 146.94 1,062.00 1,494.78
0+740.00 0 0 8 172.6 1,062.00 1,667.38
0+760.00 0 0 5.88 138.47 1,062.00 1,805.86
0+780.00 0 0 0 59.03 1,062.00 1,874.00
0+800.00 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
0-+-820.00 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
0+840.00 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
0+860.00 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
0-+880.00 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
0+890.98 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 1,874.00
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